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various posts for the session 2024-25 

PGT ENGLISH 
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PGT BIOLOGY 
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PRIMARY 
TEACHER 

Consolidated Panel of candidates recommended for appointment on Contractual basis for 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

S.N 

S.N 

1 

2 

3 

6 

STATION CODE- 210 

www.dehradunitbplvsacin 

SHRI 

PM SHRI KV ITBP, DEHRADUN 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

KAVITA SINGH 

PRIYANKA RANA 
TAPTI RAJ VATS 

AMIT SINGH 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

PRIYANKA GUSAIN 
ANKITA BARTWAL 

KAVITA 

VIDISHA JOSHI 

Dr. SAUMYA AGNIHOTRI 

SUMAN 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

SRISTY PANDIT 

POOJA KUMARI 

SHARUTI SHARMA 
SAKSHI 

kvitbpddnagmall.com 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

SANOBER ZAIDl ARFI 

ANNU RATHOUR 
JASWINDER KAUR 

SHIVANI 

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya 
9) 11B P(1st Shift, 2nd Shift) 

Scemadwar, Dehradun, 

PROVINCE CHOUDHARY 
ABHA BHARDWAJ 

(Uttarakhand) 248146 
PO: Seemadwar, District: Dehradun, 
(Uttarakhand) 24B146 

Opincipalkvitbp 

PHONE NO. 

8448805952 

8445244665 

7906289250 

PHONE NO. 
8126376474 

7895974720 

8755314929 
8979138608 

7500945198 

7078016503 

9808191598 

PHONE NO. 

9368033647 

8077515116 

7009717459 

7017230823 

PHONE NO. 
9456744355 
6397286569 

SCHOOL CODE 1361 

8077657438 
8368077942 

9389447988 

7908490558 

Okvitbpddn 

lovtbpddn 2ndshteegmal.com 
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Cd. 
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MULTISKILL 

EDUCATOR 

POST 

COMPUTER 
INSTRUCTOR 

POST 

PGT 

SOCIOLOGY 

POST 

SPORTS COACH 

POST 

STAFF NURSE 

POST 

SPECIAL 

EDUCATOR 

POST 

COUNSELLOR 
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

SANDEEP SINGH RATHAUR 
SHANTI 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
DEEPTI KIMOTHI 

RAHUL SINGH 

BHARAT SINGH 

RAKHI SHARMA 
SONALI KUNDALIYA 

MD. GHALIB 
SONALI RAWAT 

BHAGWANT KAUR VIRK 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

GAURAV SATI 

POOJA SINGH 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

MANOJ SUNDRIYAL 

ISWAR DAYAL 

RAKHI 
DHANWNANTI 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

KAVITA RANA 
SHANTA 

KIRAN 

NEELAM JOSHI 
ANISHA DHAMI 

SHRUTI SINGH 
DIVYA JAISWAN 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

PHONE NO 

7253906157 

PRIYANKA RAWAT 

945639707 

PHONE NO. 
8218202732 

8979327303 

8979011456 

8077102115 

8273208261 
9045270529 

7895050145 

9837331669 

PHONE NO. 

9718671640 

6394990935 

PHONE NO. 

9412059744 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PHONE NO. 

9411774675 

9896837872 

8920547403 

PHONE NO. 

9870961548 

8859245088 

9456733882 

9760583272 

8630872191 

6397748795 

7088164176 

PHONE NO. 

9149085819 
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YOGA 
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Garima Jain I/C 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PHONE NO. 
MADHUBANTI DE 

ANIL CHHETRI 

ANISHKA CHAUHAN 

KIRAN 

DEEPIKA 

AMIT NEGI 

SHIVANI UPADHAYAY 
KIRAN RANA 

SANGEETA 

SHWETA NEGI 

AMAN KUMAR 

SUMAN 
RACHNA SHARMA 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

AKANSHA CHAMOLI 

SHAHIDA 

9675222831 

6395739443 

7505701931 

8979004151 
8218549743 
9997010947 

8954577520 

6397141178 

9105888805 

9761212080 

7900824681 
8445564911 

9997476882 

7500282000 

8077390674 

7579047906 
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Sanjay Kumar 

Principal 

Rekha'Barthwal 2 I/C 
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